\ThelIndian] Way
Cheese Chutney Pizza
Margherita Indi Pizza
Golden Corn Pizza
Capsicum Onion Tomato Pizza
Corn Cheese

I<het Khaliyan Pizza
Achari Pizza
Mumbaiya Pizza

Indori Pizza

Lakhnavi Nawabi Pizza
Makhni Pizza
Amratsari Pizza
Chinese Pizza

Veg IKebabi Pizza
Dhaba Rice Pizza
Smoky Paneer Pizza
Velvet Paneer Pizza
FDD SPECIAL FPizza
Chic-Choc Pizza
Maharaja Paneer Pizza
Paneer Makhni

Exotic paradize
Panner Feast

Tandoori Paneer
Samosa Pizza

EXTRA TOPING 30/~

Jalapeno / Black Olive /Onion /Capsicum

/Mushroom /Cheese Burst
Paneer / Tandoori Sauce / Tornato.

ain¥Rizza)

Golden Corn Pizza
Capsicum Tomato RPizza
Corn Cheese Pizza
Spicy Corn Treat Pizza
Spicy Peas Pizza

I<het IKhalivan Pizza

P50 Doty
Lakhnavi Nawabi Pasta
Makhni Pasta

Indo Pasta

Chinese [Pasta

Noodle Fusion

Red Sauce [Pasta

FPDD SPECIAL Fasta
Choco Pasta

Royal Creamy Pasta
White Pasta

Creamy Twist «[=0P
Achari Pasta

IDhabaflKhichdl]

Butter IKhichdi
Masala Butter Khichdi

89!

89

109
109
109
19 |
19

19

129
139
139
139
139
139
139
139
139

149
159
149
159
159
159
159

99
99

99
99
109

109
109
109
109

109

119

129
129
150
119

109

IChaat ChatRhas (il =" . L 179

Creamy I{(hast-aahlll 109
PDD SPECIAL Kath Khaas . |

Nazakat - E - Paneer | Blm129
Paneer TikRRa (8 pcs) | ; 279
Paneer TikRRa -(4 pcs) - 120

Achari Dip@15/-

\ThinkCrusthGarlickBread)

Garlic Bread (4pcs)

Cheese Garlic Bread (4pcs) {)5
Spicy Supreme (4pcs) 75
Exotic Garlic Bread (4pcs) 85
Indi Grilled Garlic Bread 49
Indi Cheese Grilled Garlic Bread 65

Indi Chilly Cheese Grilled Garlic Bread 75

Bz Bo Blrla

Veg Burger 45
Chilly Paneer Burger 89
[Paneer Tikka Burger 99
I{ebab Burger 89
Dhaba MaRkhni Burger aTe]
Achari Burger 79

aggh ey

Maggi Sticks 69
Maggi Chaat 69
Velvet Fusion 79
Evening Fusion 79
Golden Fusion 79
Chinese Fusion 79
Creamy Fusion g9
PDD Special Maggi Twist
Dhaba Fusion 89
Regular Maggi 39
Mix Veg Maggi 49
. Corn Peas Maggi 59
Tandoori Spicy Maggi e 59
Creamy Magagi ' 69
* LCheese Butter Maggi 69
Achari Maggi 69

Pani Puri Maggi .. 59

~ AJoint Venture of
Pizza Da Dhaba’& Chaat Chatore’




(adh Vg (e
IKebab'Chaat

Nazakat - E- Kebab’
Hara Bhara IKebab
Achari I{ebabs

(Sandwiches]

Butter Toast

Cheese Butter Toast
Bombay IKaccha Sandwich
Maggi Sandwich

Pasta Sandwich

Masala Sandwich
Veggie Sandwich

Rich Creamy Sandwich
Indori Masala Sandwich
Club Masala Sandwich
Chic Choc Sandwich
Club Veggie Sandwich

Club Rich Creamy Sandwich
* Add on Cheese Slice " 10 extra

PDD Special Sandwich
Veg Kebabi Sandwich
Paneer Tikka Sandwich
Achari Sandwich

2Ry Zay) Fries

Zig Zag (Medium)

Zig Zag (Large)

Masala Zig Zag (Medium)
Masala Zig Zag Large
Achari Dlp@lS/—

|zza

CAFE..

pizza ""f 7

4

79 "
89
99
109

25
40
45
65
65
55
Si5]
65
65
85
85
85
95

95
105
85

40
65
=10)
75

Dhabe &) aratha 2
Aloo Paratha (2pcs)
Mix Veg Paratha (2pcs)

accompaiments-Dahi & Achar

\TheXCrillfEFfect,

Cheese Grilled Paratha
Cheese Mayo Grilled Paratha
Indori Cheese Grilled [Paratha
Cheese Achari Paratha

IndoXeRChinese

Potato Chilly
Chilly Paneer
Chana Chilly
Mushroom Chilly

(RiceYBow/BNEW

Amritsari Rice Bowl
Chola Paneer Rice Bowl
Makhni Paneer Rice,Bowl
Lakhnavi Paneer Rice Bowl

65

59
59
79
79

109
129
109
129

-89

99
89
89

Bu[ter Pav Bhaji
. Cheese Pav Bhaji
Chole Kulche

VadalRav,

Mumbaiya Vada Pav
Cheese Vada'Pav
Double Cheese Vada Pav

DesiflNashta,

Indori Poha
Misal Poha
Dhabe Da Poha
Misal Pav
Samosa
IKachori

Aloo Vada

Dahi VVada (2pcs)
Bhajiya
Sabudana Vada
Upma

IndorefKeYChatore!

70
85
80

20
35
50

20
35
45
30
20
20
20
=10)
25
E{0]
40

BakedfiVealfRol] Ll

Amritsari Baked Roll

Chola Paneer Baked Roll
Sev Tamater Baked Roll
Lakhnavi Paneer Baked Roll
Makhni Paneer Baked Roll

l O 9
99
99
99

G- Gioere
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Bread Pahcda :
Bread Pakoda Chaat 35
Bread Cutlet (2pcs) 40

Daks hinkleats
&l & Vb

Idli Sambhar 45
Vada Sambhar 45
Idli Vada Sambhar 45
Fried |dli 45

RanifRurig

- Regular |

Meetha
Hing
REETIMER

DesifNashta]

Samosa Chaat

Chola Samosa

Dahi Samosa Chaat
Samosa Pav

Cheese Samosa pav
IKachori Cchaat

Chola I<achori

Dahi Kachori Chaat
Aloo Vada Chaat

Dahi Aloo Vada Chaat

KatorifChaat)

IKatori Chaat
Veggie I<atori Chaat
Cheese IKatori Chaat
Achari I<atori

[ riangle¥Chaat)

Cheese Triangle
Achari Triangle

ChipsREuns

Cheese Chips Chaat

T

20
20
20
20

50
40
50
35
40
50
40
40
35
50

50
55
65
65

10)
65

55

Chole TiRRi
Cheese Chole TikkRi
Shahi Chole TiRRi

W eanutl/dAlookChaats)

Peanut Chaat

. Aloo Chaat

Peanut Aloo Chaat

(Stuffedfiur

Papdi Chaat
Dahi Puri
Special Dahi Puri

Classic Bhel

Spicy Tandoori Bhel
Cheese Bhel
Achari Bhel

Corn Bhel

Pani Puri Bhel

@y (o Ctrs. | b WO @) .\

50
70
90

40
30
45

35
40
45




Corn Chaat :
Cheese Corn Chaat

M%

Paan Shake
Saffron Shake

Chocolate Shake
Strawberry Shake
Kit-I<at Shake

Oreo Shake

Dark Chocolate Shake

50

65

79
70

70
70
70
80
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Cold Coffee
Chocolate Cold Coffee

Cold Coffee With Ice Cream

Creamy Cold Coffee
Mango.-Cold Coffee

Kol ColiRe’s
Espresso

Cappuccino
Chocolate Coffee

\TeafDakDhaba,

Cardamom Tea
Ginger Tea
Masala Tea
Chocolate Tea
PDD Special Tea

IKesariya Tea
Nawabi Tea

ockvals

Green Apple Mojito
Red Melon Mojitol
Mango Mint Mojito

4
55

65

(15}
75

39
49
59

15
15
20
25

45
45

89

89

89
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Paan Lassi" 79
Saffron Lassi 79
Mango Lassi 79
Chocolate Lassi 79
Strawberry Lassi 79

\ThirstRQuench

Lime Delite 35
Aam Pana 35
Strawberry Ice Tea L10]
Lemon Ice Tea 40

W ouy/[NoveXToRTryRThis)

Something Sweet
Yummy Shummy Choco Sundae 89
Yummy Shummy PinkR Sundae 89

Hot Chocelate Brownie 90
Hot Chocolate Brownie With Ice Cream 119
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